
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Turva-alue
Käyttäjien määrä
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus

TEKNISET TIEDOT
980 mm
810 mm
270 mm

6 m²
1

1+
600 mm

Istuinkorkeus 560mm
Huoltovapaat materiaalit*
Jousi:polttojauhemaalattu teräs
Levyosat: HDPE
Teräsosat kuumasinkitty tai jauhemaalattu

1. Syväupotus betoniin (vakio)
2. Kansiasennus (+lisähinta)
3. Syväupotus ilman betonia (+lisähinta)
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